Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Halkaisija:

70 mm

Korkeus:

130 mm

Kierre:
M12x1,25 mm
Tiiviste ulko-9 :
mm

Tiiviste sisa-@:
mm

MP 4043

Tyyppi / type:

Taysvaihtoiset polttoaineensuodattimet / Spin-on

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

HYUNDAI S
MITSUBISHI COLT
COLT
COLT
LANCER
LANCER
SHOGUN/PAJERO
SHOGUN/PAJERO
SUZUKI VITARA
VITARA
VITARA
VITARA
VITARA
X-90
TOYOTA CARINA
CARINA

SUPRA

G4D)

4G61

4G67

4G93 (DOHC 16V)
4G15 (12V), 4G15 (8V)
4G15 (8V)

6G72 (SOHC 12V)
6G72 (SOHC 12V)
G16A (8V)

G16B

G16B

H20A

J20A

G16B

3S-FE

3S-FE

7M-GTE

02/90
04/88
06/90
04/92
04/88
06/88
11/88
12/90
07/88
02/91
07/90
12/94
12/96
09/95
01/93
04/92
08/88

fuel filters



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

AL-FILTER: ALG9070

BALDWIN: BF1100

CLEAN: MBNA979

HENGST: 120781

JAPANPARTS: FC216

MAHLE-KNECHT: KL110

MANN & HUMMEL: WK614/31, WK614/34, WK614/8
SUZUKI: 15410-61A00

TEHO: 61033, 61065

WIX: 33500, WF8076, WF8107, WF8114, WF8118



